
Local Election 07 June 2024
Trim LEA - Meath County Council

State of the Poll After Count 4 

Quota

Total Poll

Invalid Ballot Papers

Valid Poll

Number Of Seats

Seats Filled

Seats Unfilled

Number Of Candidates

1,690

12

11,824

11,986

162

6

423To save deposit

2

4

PartyName Count Votes Total Votes at 
Count

Status Surplus To reach 
quota

To save 
deposit

Fox, Joe -191 1,690 Elected --FG -

French, Noel 0 1,690 Elected --Non-P -

Dempsey, Aisling 35 1,447 - 243-FF -

Moore, Ronan 12 1,229 - 461-SD -

Boyne, Dave 13 1,192 - 498-Ant -

Coffey, Padraig 28 1,083 - 607-FF -

Golden, Trevor 10 992 - 698-Non-P -

Souhan, Niamh 45 768 - 922-FG -

Healy, Luba 41 622 - 1,068-FG -

McEvoy, Dáithí 4 559 - 1,131-SF -

Drew, Aoife 3 501 - 1,189-SF -

McElhinney, Tracy 0 0 Excluded --Lab -

Non transferable Not effective 0 51
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