State of the Poll After Count 4

Trim LEA - Meath County Council Local Election 07 June 2024

Total Poll	11,986	Number Of Seats	6	Number Of Candidates	12
Invalid Ballot Papers	162	Seats Filled	2	Quota	1,690
Valid Poll	11,824	Seats Unfilled	4	To save deposit	423

Name	Party	Count Votes	Total Votes at Count	Status	Surplus	To reach quota	To save deposit
Fox, Joe	FG	-191	1,690	Elected	-	· -	-
French, Noel	Non-P	0	1,690	Elected			-
Dempsey, Aisling	FF	35	1,447	-		- 243	-
Moore, Ronan	SD	12	1,229	-		- 461	-
Boyne, Dave	Ant	13	1,192	-		- 498	-
Coffey, Padraig	FF	28	1,083	-		- 607	-
Golden, Trevor	Non-P	10	992	-		- 698	-
Souhan, Niamh	FG	45	768	-		- 922	-
Healy, Luba	FG	41	622	-		- 1,068	-
McEvoy, Dáithí	SF	4	559	-		- 1,131	-
Drew, Aoife	SF	3	501	-		- 1,189	-
McElhinney, Tracy	Lab	0	0	Excluded			-
Non transferable Not	effective	0	51				